
Pos
1

2

3

4

No.
1

2

3

4

Name
Minorics Roland

Ungvári Ferenc

Szabó László

Ökrös Péter

Max. Laps
16

15

14

14

Total Tm
10:24.499

10:27.695

10:14.900

10:32.270

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

Overall BestTm
36.651

38.214

39.767

39.811

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3
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